
HOT CHOCOLATE

Chicken nuggets, chips and beans

Sausage, chips and beans

Fish finger, chips and beans

Egg, chips and beans

All served in a children's cartoon character
box. Please let server know if plate is
preferred.

KIDS MENU

BREAKFAST/ BRUNCH
Big Breakfast
Two rashers of back bacon, two sausages*, two eggs (scrambled,
poached or fried), black pudding, baked beans, mushrooms,
tomato, served with toast.

Small Breakfast
Rasher of back bacon, sausage*, egg (scrambled, poached or
fried), baked beans, mushrooms, tomato, served with toast.

Breakfast Wrap
Filled tortilla wrap - choose from 4 of the following: 
Sausage* | Bacon | Cheese | Baked Beans | Scrambled Egg | Mushrooms

Maple Bacon Pancakes 
Two light and fluffy American style pancakes, topped with
rashers of streaky bacon and maple syrup.

Eggs on Toast
Choose from scrambled, poached or fried eggs, served on toast.

Avocado and Poached Eggs on Toast
Smashed avocado with a pinch of smoked paprika loaded onto
toast and topped with two poached eggs.

Eggs Benedict
Two poached eggs and back bacon served on a toasted English
muffin, covered in hollandaise sauce.

£11.50

£9.40

£7.30

£8.35

£6.25

£9.20

£8.35

Breakfast Buttie
A soft fresh bap filled with a choice of:
Free-range fried egg (£4.15) ~ Sausage (£5.00) ~ Crispy back bacon (£5.00)
+ Add extras to your buttie - see below.

Bacon £1.50 | Sausage £1.50 | 
Egg £1.30 | Baked Beans £1.30 | 
Mushrooms £1.30 | Tomato £1.30 |
Avocado £3.60 | Black Pud ~ £1.50

Add hash browns ~ £1.75
EXTRAS

TOASTIES

Sausage, Bean & Cheese Toastie
Sausage and beans topped with melted cheese.

Cheese & Onion Toastie
Melted cheese & red nions.

Cheese & Ham Toastie
Melted cheese, ham and caramelised onion chutney.

Tuna Melt Toastie
Tuna mayo topped with melted cheese.

Chicken, Red Pesto & Cheese Toastie
Chicken in red pesto topped with melted cheese.

£7.65

£7.10

£7.65

£7.85

£7.85

Salted Caramel Brownie
Warm salted caramel sauce, salted caramel brownie chunks and cream.

PANCAKES - £10.45

Biscoffy
Warm Biscoff sauce, sprinkled with Biscoff crunch and cream.

Strawberry & Nutella
Warm Nutella topped with marshmallows, fresh strawberries and cream.

Half Stack -  £8.15 (two pancakes)

WAFFLES - £10.45

Oreo Cookies & Cream
Belgian waffles loaded with cookie dough ice cream, Oreo crumb
served with cream and Belgian chocolate sauce.

Biscoffy
Belgian waffles loaded with vanilla ice cream, Biscoff crumb served
with cream and Biscoff sauce.

Salted Caramel Brownie 
Belgian waffles loaded with salted caramel ice cream, salted caramel
brownie chunks served with cream and salted caramel sauce.

Small portion (one waffle and ice cream) -  £8.15

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

MOCHA

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

WHITE HOT CHOC

VEGAN HOT CHOC

(add cream & marshmallows +90p)

£3.15

£4.20

£4.00

£4.10

£4.50

£3.05

£4.30

£4.30

£4.10

SYRUPS

CARAMEL

VANILLA

HAZELNUT

GINGERBREAD

TOFFEE NUT

SALTED CARAMEL

PUMPKIN SPICED

MINT

ORANGE 

CHERRY

AMARETTO

SUGAR FREE VANILLA

SUGAR FREE CARAMEL

ADD A FLAVOUR TO ANY DRINK + 90P

TEA

MILK ALTERNATIVES
AVAILABLE INCLUDING; SOYA,

ALMOND, COCONUT OR OAT
FOR +60p

BREAKFAST TEA

EARL GREY

GREEN TEA

FRUIT TEAS

ICED TEA

£2.95

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.35

SOFT DRINKS
COCA COLA ~ DIET COKE 
R.WHITES RASPBERRY LEMONADE 

SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE/LEMON

APPLE/ ORANGE JUICE £3.40

MARLISH BOTTLED WATER
STILL/ SPARKLING 

£2.75

Check our boards or ask staff
for seasonal specials.

£2.80

Egg Pots
Light and fluffy scrambled eggs topped with your choice of either;
Sausage (£6.85) ~ Crispy back bacon (£6.85) ~ Mushrooms (£6.25)  
~ Baked Beans (£6.25)

Great tasting coffee! Brunch, toasties, desserts.

SIDES

Portion of Fries £4.00

MILKSHAKES
OREO 

STRAWBERRY

CHOCOLATE

BISCOFFY

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

BREAKFAST ITEMS SERVED UNTIL 6.30PM

£5.80

FRUIT SHOOT £2.20

Vegetarian and vegan breakfasts available.

£2.90

Dog sausage ~ £1.35


